
PLOT # _FIRST NAME _LAST NAME EMAIL ADDRESS
E-01 Carolyn Clemmer-Smith clemmersmith@gmail.com
E-02 Terry Gaub lite7824@yahoo.com
E-05B Joe Setter Joe@buffaloam.com, jdsetter@hotmail.com
E-05e Kelli Richards kelli.n.richards@gmail.com
E-05w Susan Everett susan2co@gmail.com
E-06 E Kathleen McClean kathleen@mclean6.com
E-06w Alison Steiskal laslesley@hotmail.com
E-07, E-10 Carol Garcia two_dimples@msn.com
E-08 Lori Roberts lroberts@adt.com
E-09 Rob Bayless rlbayless@gmail.com
E-11 Kris Button kris@krisbutton.com
E-13 Priscilla Yacovoni pyaco@aol.com
E-14, E-17 Jackie Writz jacklyn_writz@comcast.net
E-16B Helen Byrne helenyubyrne@hotmail.org
E-18 Jamie Tomlinson jrtomlinson@gmail.com
E-20, E-23 Craig Tallard craigtallard@yahoo.com
E-24 Charles Ryan ryanfam9@yahoo.com
E-25 Fran Montoya fran.montoya@comcast.net
E-26, E-29 Andrew Gonzales acgonzales20@gmail.com
E-28 Tom Montoya montoya.tom@comcast.net
E-31 Sarah & Adam Workman sarah@whizzer.com/adam@midwesco.com
E-32 W Sarah Menge sarah.e.menge@gmail.com
E-32E Kelly Jones Kjones2@cisco.com
E-33 Theresa Whalen mrkindo@yahoo.com
E-33, E-36 Millicent Tallard cmtallard@gmail.com
E-34 Lara Fahnestock lara@dug.org
E-35 Angelique Reneau likenaga@gmail.com
E-37, E-40 Charles Szymczak zzbrinks@gmail.com
E-38 Sissy Loegler sisleg@yahoo.com
E-38W Nicole Alizadeh nsalizadeh@gmail.com
E-39 David Opperman oppermanda@netzero.net
E-41 W Hannah Losurdo gracelosurdo@gmail.com
E-41W Mark Dragotta mdragotta1@gmail.com
E-42 Rich Glover Rich.glover@hotmail.com
R-3, R-4 Elva Brown elvabrown@centura.org
SE-01, SE-02 Mark LaFon marklafon@comcast.net
SE-03 S Cara Costik carajcostik@gmail.com
SE-04 Christine Bohannan christine.bohannan@yahoo.com
SE-04 Matthew Mendez mmendez@spinfusion.com
SE-05 Ken Mason kenneth.mason@usa.net
SE-06 Bridget Boyd bridgetmboyd@gmail.com



SE-06 N David Jacobson diverge@uwalumni.com
SE-07 Mary Winkelmann abbyandwink@hotmail.com
SE-08, SE-11 Brad Volin bvolin@adigo.com
SE-09 Lara Duran ld.ecowise@gmail.com
SE-10 Marsha Exley marshascookies@comcast.net
SE-12 Mara Waldruff waldrump@gmail.com
SE-13 Terri Hartness terri.hartness@gmail.com
SE-13 Glenda Tarran gtarron@comcast.net
W-01, W-02 Keely Buchanan Keely.buchanan@charter.com
W-03 Laura Heller heller.laura@gmail.com
W-04 Gretel Hakanson ghakanson@gmail.com
W-05 S Brent Hoover bhoover14@law.du.edu
W-05N Kameron Priesnitz-Ray kraypilot@gmail.com
W-06 Sarah Muntz sarahmuntz@yahoo.com
W-07 Terry McFarlane terry@scottnterry.net
W-07, W-07 Ana Tolentino atolenti@aol.com
W-09 Susan MacNicholas mtnmac8@aol.com
W-10 Trishia Pollard trishiaart@icloud.com
W-12E Don Roll roll.don@gmail.com
W-12W Amy Wanninger amy.wanninger@gmail.com
W-13A Sue Kaye skaye16216@aol.com
W-13E Cindy Shattuck cindysk@me.com
W-14 Scott Sibbel scott.sibbel@gmail.com
W-15 Brenda Ryan brendarryan@gmail.com
W-16 Jennifer Pearson jenwpearson@hotmail.com
W-17 Alison Tweedie alisontweedie@hotmail.com
W-18 Gabriella Bertelmann fluencyassociates@juno.com
W-19, W-21 Jonathan Waanders hospers2@aol.com
W-20, W-22 Louis Frazer
W-23, W-26 Joe Gallegos joejoelg@gmail.com
W-24 Paula Ward wardhome4@msn.com
W-25 Kevin & Lynn Roberts lynnandkevin@thebrowntrout.net
W-27 Matt Petcoff mpetcoff@larimerassociates.com
W-28 Gary Alexander gary.alexander99@comcast.net
W-28 Dennis/Tom Hamann/Hawkey tomhawkey@comcast.net
W-30 Ann Shreve paraclease@msn.com
W-31, W-33 Edward Ruddell edward.d.ruddell@gmail.com
W-32 David Nebel nebel.david@gmail.com
W-35, W-38 Ardis Young ardisr.young@gmail.com
W-36 w Susan DiMarchi sdimarchi@gmail.com
W-36e Suzanne Baity suzannebaity@gmail.com
W-37 Chris & Megan Luscia meganluscia@gmail.com/chrisluscia@gmail.com



W-39 Linda Brown lindabcmt@gmail.com
W-40, W-41, 
W-43, W-44 Denver Waldorf School debwolf@denverwaldorf.org
W-42, W-45 Ludie Gericke lgericke@msn.com

Loma Kruesi lomadk@comcast.net
Syd Uphoff sydwuphoff@hotmail.com


